BULLEWIJCK

Par Hasard

Breakfast

Bullewijck breakfast (V)

Coffee/tea, orange juice, croissant, quark, scrambled egg, marmalade and butter
Quark bowl (V) = with fruit, granola, coconut flakes, mint and honey

Croissant plain (V) — with marmalade and butter

Croissant cheese (V) — with marmalade and butter

Croissant ham/cheese — with marmalade and butter

Salads and soups — served with bread and butter

Soup of the day (V) — every morning freshly prepared by our chef
Caesar salad — with grilled chicken, anchovies, boiled egg and Parmesan cheese

Salad smoked salmon — with a poached egg, avocado, tomato, croutons and dill dressing

Burrata salad (V) — with serrano ham, figs, tomato and pine nuts
Bulgur salad (V) — with pomegranate, paprika, zucchini and feta cheese

Cold sandwiches (white or whole wheat)

Sandwich ‘Reypenaer’ cheese (V) — with avocado, tomato and mustard mayonnaise
Sandwich beef carpaccio — with truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and pine nuts
Sandwich avocado (V) — with a poached egg, cherry tomatoes and feta cheese
Sandwich hummus (V) — with paprika, zucchini, rocket salad and pumpkin seeds
Sandwich mackerel — with capers and tarragon mayonnaise

Hot sandwiches (white or whole wheat)

Sunny side-up eggs on toast — “Uitsmijter” (V)

Add ham, cheese and/or bacon (0,50 per add on)

Farmers “boeren” omelet (V) — mixed vegetables and rocket salad

Sandwich grilled chicken — with avocado, cherry tomatoes and chili mayonnaise
Tuna melt — with tomato, red onion and jalapefios and cheddar cheese

Croque Monsieur — with gruyere cheese and ham

Croque Madame — with gruyere cheese, ham and a fried egg

Hot dishes

Fish & chips — Fresh cod fillet in beer batter and remoulade sauce

Par Hasard deluxe burger — with cheddar cheese and caramelized onions
Red carrot burger (V) — burger made from carrot and red beet

Chicken satay (150 gr) — satay of chicken thighs with salad and fries
Meatball Liége - Slightly spicy meatball served with bread

Two Holtkamp croquettes — beef croquettes served with bread

Cheese croquettes (0,50 add on)

Homemade “Frikadel special” — served with fries

14,50
6,00
2,00
2,50
3,00

5,75
12,75
12,75
12,75
12,75

6,75
9,25
9,00
8,00
9,50

7,50

8,75
9,95
9,00
7,00
8,00

10,75
11,25
11,25
14,50
8,00
9,00

6,75



Snacks

Famous Dutch “bitterballen”
6 pieces — original
6 pieces — cheese

Mixed platter “bittergarnituur”
6 pieces

Cheesesticks “kaastengels”
6 pieces

Homemade Frikadel
Special

Fries

Portion of fries

Mayonnaise

Ketchup

Curry

Special (mayonnaise, curry, onions)

Hot Drinks

Café Lungo

Café Lungo grande
Espresso

Doppio
Cappuccino

Koffie verkeerd
Latté macchiato
Flat white

Oatmilk
Tea

Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
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Soft drinks

Coca Cola | Regular or Zero
Chaudfontaine small
Chaudfontaine big 750ml

Fanta

Cassis

Sprite

Ice Tea | Regular or Green
Bitter lemon

Tomato juice

Bio apple juice

Fever Tree tonic

Fever Tree ginger ale
Fever Tree ginger beer
Rivella

Fresh orange juice
Fresh orange juice big

Draft Beers

Jupiler 0,25

Jupiler 0,5

Brouwerij ‘t IJ | Jwit 0,33
La Chouffe 0,2

Bottled Beers

Duvel

Brouwerij ‘t 1J | IPA
Brouwerij ‘t 1) | Session IPA
Brouwerij ‘t ) | Season beer
Heineken 0.0

Leffe Blond 0.0

Wines

Blanc — Chardonnay Mauzac

Blanc — Sauvignon Blanc

Rose — 100% Grenache

Rouge — Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Bottle
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